
Yonex-Sunrise 47th Junior National Badminton Championships 2024 at Bhubaneswar,Odisha
Entries of BS U19 - Main Draw
Date
21 - 25 Nov 2024

City, Country
BHUBANESWAR , IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Seed
1 A. Sreeman M 56180 Active A&N
2 Suman Bahadur M 55600 Active A&N
3 Robin Laa M 19245 Active ANP
4 Samuel Tamang M 31757 Active ANP
5 Dai Weshi M 34612 Active ANP
6 Uma Maheswar Reddy Gopireddy M 22793 Active AP
7 Sri Mohit Veera Venkata S K. M 18927 Active AP
8 Numair Shaik M 16082 Active AP 11
9 Alvir Aman M 21813 Active ASM
10 Shubhankar Dutta M 21505 Active ASM
11 Udayan Saikia M 16131 Active ASM
12 Kartik 0 M 30839 Active BHR
13 Saksham Vatsa M 36980 Active BHR
14 Rounak Chouhan M 15870 Active CG 6
15 Vaibhav Singh M 44770 Active CG
16 Akul Malik M 22011 Active CHG
17 Vaibhav Mehra M 28554 Active CHG
18 Krishna Sharma M 30402 Active CHG
19 Vishwajeet Chaudhary M 24626 Active DLI
20 Vansh Dev M 22453 Active DLI
21 Daksh Mathur M 34542 Active DLI
22 Ginpaul S. M 31852 Active DLI 4
23 Advait Balakrishnan M 39859 Active GOA
24 Arjun Bhagat M 24822 Active GOA
25 Shaurin Abbasi M 17516 Active GUJ
26 Parth Puri M 43697 Active GUJ
27 Darpan Sane M 21134 Active GUJ
28 Aumkaran Sharma M 20783 Active HAR
29 Ishaan Sihag M 18392 Active HAR
30 Shivansh 0 M 37686 Active HP
31 Karan Sharma M 37279 Active HP
32 Shaurya Pratham M 32002 Active J&K
33 Gopesh Singh M 43673 Active J&K
34 Niraj Keshri M 29793 Active JAR
35 Suraj Pratap Singh M 34048 Active JAR
36 Aman Aneesh M 26747 Active KER
37 Varghese J. Koduppanapolackal M 20607 Active KER
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Yonex-Sunrise 47th Junior National Badminton Championships 2024 at Bhubaneswar,Odisha
Entries of BS U19 - Main Draw
Date
21 - 25 Nov 2024

City, Country
BHUBANESWAR , IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Seed
38 Arjun Shine M 36083 Active KER
39 Abhinav Garg M 20511 Active KTK 16
40 Prateek Koundilya M 27968 Active KTK
41 Laksh Chengappa M.A. M 28980 Active KTK 10
42 Tushar Suveer M 10480 Active KTK 14
43 Aryan Tanaji Birajdar M 39834 Active MAH
44 Om Gavandi M 18290 Active MAH
45 Pranay Shettigar M 35861 Active MAH
46 Prajwal Sonawane M 17575 Active MAH 8
47 Aditya Tripathi M 33655 Active MAH 9
48 Sarvesh Mahesh Yadav M 24992 Active MAH 15
49 Raynell Kharbuki M 47793 Active MEG
50 Benhanan Kharwanlang M 22428 Active MEG
51 Lalthazuala H. M 31567 Active MIZ 13
52 Sainunmawia Sailo M 31574 Active MIZ
53 Sailo Vanlalpekhlua M 35387 Active MIZ
54 Thoungam Singh Lourembam M 52585 Active MNP
55 Rishav Ngangom M 43310 Active MNP
56 Mridul Bhiryani M 31496 Active MP
57 Ujjawal Goyal M 23856 Active MP
58 Pranit Somani M 30635 Active MP
59 Bovi Chisti M 55548 Active NAG
60 Karan Kumar Goswami M 55545 Active NAG
61 Yohenba Singh N. M 18857 Active NAG
62 Mayank Bharadwaj M 34516 Active ORI
63 Divyam Kejriwal M 36777 Active ORI
64 Arpit Panda M 38816 Active ORI
65 Shreyansh Parida M 36785 Active ORI
66 Jyoti Surya Pramanik M 44258 Active ORI
67 Bapun Rout M 37269 Active ORI
68 Divyam Sachdeva M 35556 Active PNB
69 Eshaan Sharma M 26302 Active PNB
70 Sachin Jhajharia M 21657 Active RAJ
71 Manish Phogat M 19316 Active RAJ 5
72 Sanskar Saraswat M 18778 Active RAJ 1
73 Aryan Tyagi M 47970 Active RAJ
74 Sidhant Gurung M 45671 Active SKM
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Yonex-Sunrise 47th Junior National Badminton Championships 2024 at Bhubaneswar,Odisha
Entries of BS U19 - Main Draw
Date
21 - 25 Nov 2024

City, Country
BHUBANESWAR , IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Seed
75 Yougal Limboo M 55386 Active SKM
76 Poopesh G. M 15061 Active TN
77 Sugi Sai Bala Singha G. M 22953 Active TN
78 Aaruthra Kangayen M 14748 Active TN
79 Harshan Vamsi Kannan Mohan Velu M 25619 Active TN
80 Alex Debbarma M 28662 Active TPR
81 Palash Kumar Sarkar M 41253 Active TPR
82 Abhishek Kanapala M 37011 Active TS
83 Ajay Karthik Manchala M 28147 Active TS
84 Pranauv Ram N. M 14034 Active TS 2
85 Stithapragnya Reddy Saddi M 25980 Active TS
86 Gnana Dattu T.T. M 18736 Active TS 7
87 Sai Prasad Teegala M 6662 Active TS
88 Ashrith Valishetty M 17480 Active TS
89 Prabhas Kumar Kushwaha M 24147 Active UP
90 Aaraadhya Sharma M 28832 Active UP
91 Bhumesh Uttrani M 25706 Active UP
92 Dev Bargali M 41047 Active UTR
93 Ansh Negi M 15871 Active UTR 12
94 Dhruv Negi M 18288 Active UTR 3
95 Suryaksh Rawat M 20791 Active UTR
96 Divyansh Agrawal M 46156 Active WB
97 Siddharth Venkataramanan M 25179 Active WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 47th Junior National Badminton Championships 2024 at Bhubaneswar,Odisha
Entries of GS U19 - Main Draw
Date
21 - 25 Nov 2024

City, Country
BHUBANESWAR , IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Seed
1 Deveshe 0 F 55596 Active A&N
2 Anitha A. F 31940 Active A&N
3 Montilly Pul F 32091 Active ANP
4 Dolma Tamang F 17767 Active ANP
5 Neha Toku F 22252 Active ANP
6 Harshika Amarti F 24519 Active AP
7 Pravallika Mani Amarti F 24520 Active AP
8 Poojitha Gadiraju F 32233 Active AP
9 Navya Kanderi F 19030 Active AP 8
10 Durga Isha Kandrapu F 25240 Active AP 4
11 Haasana Sree Mallavarapu F 35367 Active AP
12 Surya Charishma Tamiri F 18137 Active AP 2
13 Avikaa Borgohain F 30715 Active ASM
14 Shantipriya Hazarika F 29317 Active ASM
15 Gargi Saikia F 41724 Active ASM
16 Srija 0 F 26686 Active BHR
17 Suhani Kumari F 47024 Active BHR
18 Tanoo Chandra F 22055 Active CG 13
19 Ishika Poddar F 30575 Active CG
20 Rewaraje Verma F 25004 Active CG
21 Jasmeet Kaur F 36388 Active CHG
22 Ridhima Saini F 25774 Active CHG
23 Rijul Saini F 24832 Active CHG 12
24 Rishika Nandi F 35914 Active DLI
25 Ishita Negi F 32724 Active DLI 14
26 Dianka Waldia F 25943 Active DLI 16
27 Yashila Ritika Chelluri F 40872 Active GOA
28 Shreya Mehta F 24606 Active GOA
29 Niyati Alok F 22658 Active GUJ
30 Aneri Kotak F 26335 Active GUJ
31 Kavya Marvaniya F 44929 Active GUJ
32 Aishani Tiwari F 20721 Active GUJ 11
33 Saanvi Aneja F 31715 Active HAR
34 Garima Kundu F 33985 Active HAR
35 Medhavi Nagar F 34970 Active HAR 1
36 Bharati Sharma F 41749 Active HP
37 Pragya Verma F 31614 Active HP
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Yonex-Sunrise 47th Junior National Badminton Championships 2024 at Bhubaneswar,Odisha
Entries of GS U19 - Main Draw
Date
21 - 25 Nov 2024

City, Country
BHUBANESWAR , IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Seed
38 Skiedeep Kour F 28510 Active J&K 15
39 Krishika Mahajan F 28849 Active J&K
40 Sarah Sharma F 16937 Active JAR
41 Ananya Singh F 36556 Active JAR
42 Aksa Mary C. A. Chadayangad F 46251 Active KER
43 Andrea Sarah Kurien F 19875 Active KER
44 Diya Bheemaiah B. F 20475 Active KTK
45 Muskaan Khan F 21476 Active KTK 7
46 Lakshya Rajesh F 39122 Active KTK
47 Rujula Ramu F 19464 Active KTK 3
48 Ashwaty V.R. F 15559 Active KTK
49 Ananya Agrawal F 23097 Active MAH
50 Naishaa Kaur Bhatoye F 20455 Active MAH
51 Ananya Gadgil F 31860 Active MAH
52 Raksha Kandasamy F 19846 Active MAH
53 Aalisha Naik F 16737 Active MAH 5
54 Madhumita Narayan F 24756 Active MAH
55 Krisha Soni F 28127 Active MAH
56 Sneha Chettri F 45283 Active MEG
57 Netania T. Tariang F 47780 Active MEG
58 Lalrinkimi 0 F 26423 Active MIZ
59 Zoramthari Renthlei F 37381 Active MIZ
60 Gunjan Devi Konsam F 30164 Active MNP
61 Nandita Devi Laishram F 43522 Active MNP
62 Leonie Tayenjam F 37282 Active MNP
63 Aadhya Jain F 18086 Active MP
64 Mahi Pawar F 31288 Active MP
65 Konyak A. Ponlih F 55555 Active NAG
66 Geetashree Dey F 36775 Active ORI
67 Ashwika Mishra F 47632 Active ORI
68 Aksheeta Mohanty F 45484 Active ORI
69 Adya Padhi F 44266 Active ORI
70 Tanvi Patri F 35887 Active ORI 6
71 Gursimrat Kaur Chahal F 36505 Active PNB
72 Manya Ralhan F 21416 Active PNB
73 Jananika R. F 35100 Active PY
74 Mokshita Bhardwaj F 32442 Active RAJ
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Yonex-Sunrise 47th Junior National Badminton Championships 2024 at Bhubaneswar,Odisha
Entries of GS U19 - Main Draw
Date
21 - 25 Nov 2024

City, Country
BHUBANESWAR , IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Seed
75 Parul Choudhary F 39500 Active RAJ
76 Anushka Maheshwari F 40718 Active RAJ
77 Suhasi Verma F 29295 Active RAJ
78 Sumnima Rai F 45673 Active SKM
79 Sumnima Rai F 29942 Active SKM
80 Prakriti Bharath F 29584 Active TN
81 Rubika Kumaran F 25618 Active TN
82 Adarshini Shri N.B. F 23066 Active TN 10
83 Pranavi Sakthivel F 38229 Active TN
84 Debarati Bhowmik F 36942 Active TPR
85 Piu Dey F 30150 Active TPR
86 Tanvi Reddy Andluri F 25982 Active TS 9
87 Prashansa Bonam F 21057 Active TS
88 Sreshta Reddy K. F 21251 Active TS
89 Keerthy Manchala F 28148 Active TS
90 Divyanshi Gautam F 40087 Active UP
91 Kajal Panwar F 25256 Active UP
92 Ashe Singh F 25551 Active UP
93 Anushka Juyal F 20931 Active UTR
94 Akshita Manral F 33451 Active UTR
95 Aroma Zahid F 30764 Active UTR
96 Kanishka Bijarnia F 33751 Active WB
97 Sukanya Choudhury F 26620 Active WB
98 Srenakshi Mandal F 35153 Active WB
99 Sampriti Pal F 25029 Active WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 47th Junior National Badminton Championships 2024 at Bhubaneswar,Odisha
Entries of XD U19 - Main Draw
Date
21 - 25 Nov 2024

City, Country
BHUBANESWAR , IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Seed
1 Suman Bahadur M 55600 Active A&N

Anitha A. F 31940 Active A&N
2 Choidrup Lobsang M 26921 Active ANP

Dolma Tamang F 17767 Active ANP
3 Karamat Ul Haq Mohammed M 24516 Active AP

Deepika Devanaboina F 27993 Active AP
4 Shubhankar Dutta M 21505 Active ASM

Bhavishya Changmai F 21500 Active ASM
5 Rohit Gogoi M 30704 Active ASM

Monikornika Gogoi F 21498 Active ASM
6 Kartik 0 M 30839 Active BHR

Srija 0 F 26686 Active BHR
7 Saurav Sahu M 31096 Active CG

Mahi Sen F 20628 Active CG
8 Akul Malik M 22011 Active CHG

Nimar Kaur Virk F 36174 Active CHG
9 Nishkarsh Singh Chauhan M 32760 Active DLI

Vanshika Thakur F 25853 Active DLI
10 Bhavya Chhabra M 16245 Active DLI 2

Taarini Suri F 16862 Active MAH
11 Vansh Dev M 22453 Active DLI 1

Manya Ralhan F 21416 Active PNB
12 Divyansh Rawat M 24826 Active DLI 8

Dianka Waldia F 25943 Active DLI
13 Soham Naik M 44466 Active GOA

Sufiya Shaikh F 44988 Active GOA
14 Mohmmad Ali Mir M 41500 Active GUJ

Niyati Alok F 22658 Active GUJ
15 Ishaan Sihag M 18392 Active HAR

Baruni Parshwal F 39040 Active HAR
16 Shivansh 0 M 37686 Active HP

Pragya Verma F 31614 Active HP
17 Shauryaveer Jasrotia M 37373 Active J&K

Shrijus Sharma F 35838 Active J&K
18 Niraj Keshri M 29793 Active JAR

Sarah Sharma F 16937 Active JAR
19 Aman Aneesh M 26747 Active KER
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Yonex-Sunrise 47th Junior National Badminton Championships 2024 at Bhubaneswar,Odisha
Entries of XD U19 - Main Draw
Date
21 - 25 Nov 2024

City, Country
BHUBANESWAR , IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Seed
Meenakshi Vinu F 23941 Active KER

20 Aarya T. 0 M 24678 Active KTK 7
Deepak Raj Aditi F 26899 Active KTK

21 Sumith A. R. M 36807 Active KTK
Ponnamma B. V Vriddhi F 26894 Active KTK

22 Shreyas Sane M 22511 Active MAH
Aarti Chougale F 17878 Active MAH

23 Banshanbor Lamare M 47781 Active MEG
Shimtihun Lyngdoh F 52106 Active MEG

24 Lalramsanga C. M 31566 Active MIZ 4
Vishakha Toppo F 36779 Active ORI

25 Sainunmawia Sailo M 31574 Active MIZ
Lalrempuii 0 F 35382 Active MIZ

26 Rishav Ngangom M 43310 Active MNP
Gunjan Devi Konsam F 30164 Active MNP

27 Juvaraj Singh Wahengbam M 36805 Active MNP
Leonie Tayenjam F 37282 Active MNP

28 Mridul Bhiryani M 31496 Active MP
Shara Mehta F 21436 Active MP

29 Angad Muchhal M 17692 Active MP
Pranika Holkar F 25088 Active MP

30 Nchatu Herie M 37293 Active NAG
Imlikumla Imlikumla F 37363 Active NAG

31 Subhraketan Mallick M 38819 Active ORI
Sweety Priya Pradhan F 38828 Active ORI

32 Sai Keshav Modi M 38978 Active ORI
Shireen Sadique F 32026 Active ORI

33 Nilesh Seth M 28261 Active PNB
Seeza 0 F 39109 Active PNB

34 Mithileish P. Krishnan M 15588 Active PY 3
Reshika U. F 15065 Active TN

35 Murli Sharma M 45804 Active RAJ
Suhasi Verma F 29295 Active RAJ

36 Sidhant Gurung M 45671 Active SKM
Sumnima Rai F 29942 Active SKM

37 Niranjaan G.N. M 22369 Active TN 6
Varna P. F 23732 Active TN
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Yonex-Sunrise 47th Junior National Badminton Championships 2024 at Bhubaneswar,Odisha
Entries of XD U19 - Main Draw
Date
21 - 25 Nov 2024

City, Country
BHUBANESWAR , IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Seed
38 Vinayakram G.P M 22951 Active TN

Architha Ramachandran F 31475 Active TN
39 Ajay Karthik Manchala M 28147 Active TS

Keerthy Manchala F 28148 Active TS
40 Arsh Mohammad M 26406 Active UP 5

Pravandhika R. F 15309 Active TN
41 Ujjawal Tomar M 31281 Active UP

Aaditya Yadav F 21592 Active UP
42 Shivam Verma M 32409 Active UP

Sujata Singh F 26617 Active UP
43 Siddharth Rawat M 30982 Active UTR

Gayatri Rawat F 31853 Active UTR
44 Garv Sahni M 16095 Active UTR

Angel Punera F 33288 Active UTR
45 Deb Mukherjee M 25147 Active WB

Muskaan Chatterjee F 29504 Active WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 47th Junior National Badminton Championships 2024 at Bhubaneswar,Odisha
Entries of BD U19 - Main Draw
Date
21 - 25 Nov 2024

City, Country
BHUBANESWAR , IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Seed
1 A. Sreeman M 56180 Active A&N

Hrishit H. M 55595 Active A&N
2 Choidrup Lobsang M 26921 Active ANP

Manku Taku M 30095 Active ANP
3 Bhargav Ram Arigela M 18930 Active AP 7

Viswa Tej Gobburu M 22784 Active AP
4 Sri Mohit Veera Venkata S K. M 18927 Active AP

Numair Shaik M 16082 Active AP
5 Alvir Aman M 21813 Active ASM

Ritu Pritam Borah M 43096 Active ASM
6 Shubhankar Dutta M 21505 Active ASM

Animesh Gogoi M 16195 Active ASM
7 Rishav Raj 0 M 20822 Active BHR

Saksham Vatsa M 36980 Active BHR
8 Aaditya Gautam M 41985 Active CHG

Rudhar Partap Singh Rana M 41983 Active CHG
9 Nishkarsh Singh Chauhan M 32760 Active DLI

Ashish Garg M 26424 Active DLI
10 Bhavya Chhabra M 16245 Active DLI 3

Param Choudhary M 26315 Active DLI
11 Parth Joshi M 34566 Active GOA

Ashmeet Parsekar M 43863 Active GOA
12 Mohmmad Ali Mir M 41500 Active GUJ

Siddhant Anant Singh M 30481 Active GUJ
13 Anirudh Kaushik M 29087 Active HAR

Reyansh Verma M 26221 Active HAR
14 Shivansh 0 M 37686 Active HP

Pranav Chandel M 31884 Active HP
15 Shauryaveer Jasrotia M 37373 Active J&K

Vaibhav Mehta M 28512 Active J&K
16 Sachin Gope M 36202 Active JAR

Niraj Keshri M 29793 Active JAR
17 Shuhaibu Malik Arakuth M 22569 Active KER

Thejas Ram M 25044 Active KER
18 Aarya T. 0 M 24678 Active KTK 8

Sumith A. R. M 36807 Active KTK
19 Anjen Chris Baptist M 26818 Active KTK

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 10          11/18/2024 6:46:50 PM Badminton Tournament Planner



Yonex-Sunrise 47th Junior National Badminton Championships 2024 at Bhubaneswar,Odisha
Entries of BD U19 - Main Draw
Date
21 - 25 Nov 2024

City, Country
BHUBANESWAR , IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Seed
Abhishek K.K. M 23529 Active KTK

20 Arjun Tanaji Birajdar M 39832 Active MAH
Aryan Tanaji Birajdar M 39834 Active MAH

21 Nagesh Chamle M 30386 Active MAH 6
Jayesh Hoshangabade M 16718 Active CG

22 Om Gavandi M 18290 Active MAH
Sarvesh Mahesh Yadav M 24992 Active MAH

23 Banshanbor Lamare M 47781 Active MEG
Lechan Suchiang M 56055 Active MEG

24 Malsawmhlua 0 M 35385 Active MIZ
Lalramsanga C. M 31566 Active MIZ

25 Amarjit Singh Khwairakpam M 31950 Active MNP
Rishav Ngangom M 43310 Active MNP

26 Alen Singh Rajkumar M 35484 Active MNP
Juvaraj Singh Wahengbam M 36805 Active MNP

27 Agad Baveja M 29907 Active MP
Mridul Bhiryani M 31496 Active MP

28 Bovi Chisti M 55548 Active NAG
Nchatu Herie M 37293 Active NAG

29 Shriyansh Jena M 38815 Active ORI
Subhraketan Mallick M 38819 Active ORI

30 Divyam Kejriwal M 36777 Active ORI
Bapun Rout M 37269 Active ORI

31 Smarth Bhardwaj M 28948 Active PNB
Jasraj Singh M 32492 Active PNB

32 Druv Dutta M 26303 Active PNB
Mridul Jha M 31711 Active PNB

33 Mithileish P. Krishnan M 15588 Active PY 4
Arulmurugan R. M 16432 Active TN

34 Sachin Jhajharia M 21657 Active RAJ
Deepanshu Kuwadiya M 31491 Active RAJ

35 Murli Sharma M 45804 Active RAJ
Aryan Tyagi M 47970 Active RAJ

36 Yougal Limboo M 55386 Active SKM
Laanam Subba M 55382 Active SKM

37 Niranjaan G.N. M 22369 Active TN
Vishvajit Raj Lvn M 22919 Active TN
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Yonex-Sunrise 47th Junior National Badminton Championships 2024 at Bhubaneswar,Odisha
Entries of BD U19 - Main Draw
Date
21 - 25 Nov 2024

City, Country
BHUBANESWAR , IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Seed
38 Vinayakram G.P M 22951 Active TN 1

Swastik Matharasan M 25621 Active TN
39 Alex Debbarma M 28662 Active TPR

Palash Kumar Sarkar M 41253 Active TPR
40 Venkata Mounish Davu Siva Naga M 41626 Active TS

Navneeth Mankenapalli M 31986 Active TS
41 Ujjwal 0 M 28169 Active UP 5

Ujjawal Tomar M 31281 Active UP
42 Pradeep Kumar M 7453 Active UP

Atul Kumar M 47339 Active UP
43 Arsh Mohammad M 26406 Active UP 2

Sanskar Saraswat M 18778 Active RAJ
44 Archit Sinha M 34521 Active UP

Shivam Verma M 32409 Active UP
45 Abhinav Kandari M 41785 Active UTR

Garv Sahni M 16095 Active UTR
46 Divyansh Agrawal M 46156 Active WB

Manas Bhattacharya M 20639 Active CG
47 Aaditya Brahma M 31915 Active WB

Deb Mukherjee M 25147 Active WB
48 Rupam Majumder M 28910 Active WB

Rajit Sinha M 42841 Active WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 47th Junior National Badminton Championships 2024 at Bhubaneswar,Odisha
Entries of GD U19 - Main Draw
Date
21 - 25 Nov 2024

City, Country
BHUBANESWAR , IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Seed
1 Montilly Pul F 32091 Active ANP

Napi Tayam F 22251 Active ANP
2 Deepika Devanaboina F 27993 Active AP 7

Sravanthi Devanaboina F 27994 Active AP
3 Durga Isha Kandrapu F 25240 Active AP 3

Taarini Suri F 16862 Active MAH
4 Aaradhya Buragohain F 28946 Active ASM

Sumorita Gogoi F 35294 Active ASM
5 Bhavishya Changmai F 21500 Active ASM

Shantipriya Hazarika F 29317 Active ASM
6 Suhani Kumari F 47024 Active BHR

Vaibhavi Singh F 44139 Active BHR
7 Rashi Mall F 26798 Active CG

Shweta Pardeshi F 24705 Active CG
8 Ishika Poddar F 30575 Active CG

Mahi Sen F 20628 Active CG
9 Tashvi Goel F 39812 Active CHG

Ridhima Saini F 25774 Active CHG
10 Zenith Abbigail F 36689 Active DLI 2

Manya Ralhan F 21416 Active PNB
11 Anushka Golash F 25592 Active DLI

Anika Sinha F 39397 Active DLI
12 Yashila Ritika Chelluri F 40872 Active GOA

Shreya Mehta F 24606 Active GOA
13 Niyati Alok F 22658 Active GUJ

Panchi Puri F 41995 Active GUJ
14 Ruchi Chahal F 29752 Active HAR

Akanksha Singh F 31423 Active HAR
15 Nishu Malik F 36994 Active HAR

Tanu Malik F 36993 Active HAR
16 Garima Verma F 43988 Active HP

Pragya Verma F 31614 Active HP
17 Skiedeep Kour F 28510 Active J&K

Krishika Mahajan F 28849 Active J&K
18 Sarah Sharma F 16937 Active JAR

Ananya Singh F 36556 Active JAR
19 Nanda Ghosh F 21074 Active KER
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Yonex-Sunrise 47th Junior National Badminton Championships 2024 at Bhubaneswar,Odisha
Entries of GD U19 - Main Draw
Date
21 - 25 Nov 2024

City, Country
BHUBANESWAR , IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Seed
Meenakshi Vinu F 23941 Active KER

20 Deepak Raj Aditi F 26899 Active KTK 6
Ponnamma B. V Vriddhi F 26894 Active KTK

21 Siya Singh F 20456 Active MAH 8
Hetal Vishwakarma F 18951 Active MAH

22 Sneha Chettri F 45283 Active MEG
Shimtihun Lyngdoh F 52106 Active MEG

23 Lalrempuii 0 F 35382 Active MIZ
Tanoo Chandra F 22055 Active CG

24 Gunjan Devi Konsam F 30164 Active MNP
Leonie Tayenjam F 37282 Active MNP

25 Aashita Dubey F 21437 Active MP
Shara Mehta F 21436 Active MP

26 Konyak A. Ponlih F 55555 Active NAG
Imlikumla Imlikumla F 37363 Active NAG

27 Ashwika Mishra F 47632 Active ORI
Shireen Sadique F 32026 Active ORI

28 Adya Padhi F 44266 Active ORI
Sweety Priya Pradhan F 38828 Active ORI

29 Pragati Parida F 30835 Active ORI 4
Vishakha Toppo F 36779 Active ORI

30 Seeza 0 F 39109 Active PNB
Manmeet Kaur F 36494 Active PNB

31 Samridhi Bhardwaj F 28949 Active PNB
Saanvi Nautiyal F 31065 Active PNB

32 Kavya Swami F 25244 Active RAJ
Poonam Swami F 42394 Active RAJ

33 Sumnima Rai F 45673 Active SKM
Sumnima Rai F 29942 Active SKM

34 Prasitha P. F 30495 Active TN
Anjana Manikandan F 46401 Active TN

35 Varna P. F 23732 Active TN
Hashini S. F 23317 Active TN

36 Pravandhika R. F 15309 Active TN 1
Reshika U. F 15065 Active TN

37 Debarati Bhowmik F 36942 Active TPR
Piu Dey F 30150 Active TPR
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Yonex-Sunrise 47th Junior National Badminton Championships 2024 at Bhubaneswar,Odisha
Entries of GD U19 - Main Draw
Date
21 - 25 Nov 2024

City, Country
BHUBANESWAR , IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Seed
38 Alisha Mahmood Khan F 30634 Active TS

Keerthy Manchala F 28148 Active TS
39 Sameeksha Reddy Kondakalla F 30997 Active TS

Poojitha Nellikanti F 40166 Active TS
40 Divyanshi Gautam F 40087 Active UP

Ridhima Singh F 28846 Active UP
41 Aanya Bisht F 33284 Active UTR

Angel Punera F 33288 Active UTR
42 Akshita Manral F 33451 Active UTR

Shambhavi Rauthan F 21907 Active UTR
43 Gayatri Rawat F 31853 Active UTR 5

Mansa Rawat F 20789 Active UTR
44 Shirin Chakraborty F 29506 Active WB

Adrisha Sengupta F 48565 Active WB
45 Muskaan Chatterjee F 29504 Active WB

Sukanya Choudhury F 26620 Active WB
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